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XXI1 CARIBBEAN ISLANDS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP - 6/29/2016 to 7/4/2016
CONFEDERACION CENTROAMERICANA Y DEL CARIBE CCCAN
Team Rankings - Through Event 152

Team

Bahamas

Puerto Rico
Trinidad & Tobago

Jamaica
Barbados
Aruba

Bermuda
Cayman Islands

Suriname

Curacao

US Virgin Islands

Grenada

St Vincent & The Grenadines
Antigua and Barbuda

Rep Dominicana
St Lucia

Haiti

Combined Team Scores

Bahamas

Puerto Rico
Trinidad & Tobago

Jamaica
Barbados
Aruba

Bermuda
Cayman Islands

Suriname

Curacao

US Virgin Islands

Grenada

St Vincent & The Grenadines
Antigua and Barbuda

Rep Dominicana
St Lucia

Haiti

Total

Points

1,062

874
770.50

564
508
419

395.50
230.50

230
218
195
117
76
72

42
34.50

5,812.00



